by Totaline® is a single source for your
universal aftermarket parts and tools
TOOLS by TPI
by
Totaline® Tools by TPI
2
by
Table of Content

Standard Accessories (Included):  9V alkaline battery (A009A), two pieces
                                                       30” silicone tube (A613), two 1/8” NPT to 1/8” barbed fittings (A603)
Specifications:
• Tubing
• Adapter Tube
• Carrying Case
Did you know...
This P920-621C3-TPI Manometer replaces the majority of manometers out there PLUS there is a high
range of higher resolution. Reduce your inventory!
3 Year
Limited
Warranty
byby
Totaline TPI UEI Fluke® Fieldpiece
Part Number Description Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number
P920-183A-TPI HVAC Multimeter  183A DM393 116 LT16A
P920-183AC3-TPI HVAC Multimeter Kit  183AC3 N/A 116/322 N/A
P920-265-TPI Clamp-On Meter  265 DL369 322 SC220
P920-270-TPI HVAC Clamp Meter  270 DL379 324 SC240
P920-315C-TPI Pocket Thermometer  315C PDT550 N/A SWT2
P920-343-TPI Digital Thermometer  343 DTK2 52-2 ST4
P920-381A-TPI Infrared Thermometer  381A INF165 62 SIG1
P920-50-TPI AC Safety Volt Check  50 NCV3 L AC N/A
P920-621-TPI Dual Input Differential Manometer 621 EM201B N/A SDMN5
P920-621C3-TPI Dual Input Differential Manometer Kit 621C3 EM201SP Kit N/A N/A
P920-725L-TPI Combustible Gas Leak Detector  725L CD100 N/A N/A
P920-TLK3-TPI Test Lead Kit  TLK3 ATLBPK N/A N/A
P920-717A740-TPI Combustion Analyzer with Printer 717A740 C155 Kit N/A N/A
P920-717-TPI Combustion Analyzer with Smart Sensors 717 C155 N/A N/A
Totaline® Part Number Tool Cross Reference
Replacement Components  •  © Carrier Corporation 2017
Printed in the U.S.A.  •  Edition Date: Rev. C 02/2017  •  Lit. No.: 570-578
For promotional information visit www.totaline.com